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75

60
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345

15

330

33

23

33

16

OBC/MOBC-NCL 82

TGL/Ex-TGL (OBC/MOBC-NCL) 2

Moran Community (OBC/MOBC-NCL) 1

Motak Community (OBC/MOBC-NCL) 1

Tai- Ahom Community (OBC/MOBC-NCL) 1

Chutia Community (OBC/MOBC-NCL) 1

Koch-Rajbn Community (OBC/MOBC-NCL) 1

136

345GRAND TOTAL

Person with benchmark disability (DIVYANG) 5%

Un-reserved

Scheduled Tribe Plains (10%)

Scheduled Tribe Hills (5%)

OBC/MOBC-NCL 

(27%) 

State Quota seats

EWS (10%)

Scheduled Caste (7%)

NE State 

TOTAL NURSING SEATS

Government Nursing College, Silchar

Government Nursing College, Jorhat

Government Nursing College, Kokrajhar

DISTRIBUTION OF B. SC NURSING SEATS IN THE GOVERNMENT NURSING COLLEGES OF 

ASSAM

INSTITUTE WISE DISTRIBUTION OF NURSING SEATS

Regional Nursing College, Guwahati

Government Nursing College, Dibrugarh

Axom Future

Axom Future


